Data Sheet
ARE6-xxx1-0xx00
High-Power Infrared Emitting Diodes
Description
The Broadcom® high-power IR LEDs are available in
855-nm and 945-nm peak wavelength ranges, appropriate
for specific devices, such as infrared illumination,
surveillance systems, CCTV, and gesture recognition.

3
ARE6-xxx1-0xx00 Data Sheet High-Power Infrared Emitting Diodes
Part Numbering System
Part Number Example
ARE6-88D1-0GH00
Bin Information
Intensity Bin Limits (CAT)
Tolerance = ± 15%.
A R E 6 - x1 x2 x3 1 - 0 x4 x5 0 0
Code Description Option
x1 Peak Wavelength 8 855nm
9 945nm
x2 Viewing Angle 8 80°
E 140°
x3 Brightness Option C Single-junction normal brightness
D Single-junction high brightness
3 Double-junction high brightness
x4 Minimum Radiant Intensity See Intensity Bin Limits (CAT)
x5 Maximum Radiant Intensity See Intensity Bin Limits (CAT)
x1: 8 – Peak wavelength 855 nm
x2: 8 – Viewing angle typical 80°
x3: D – Single junction high brightness
x4: G – Minimum intensity bin G
x5: H – Maximum intensity bin H
Bin ID
Radiant Intensity, Ie (mW/sr)
Min. Max.
D 200 250
E 250 320
F 320 400
G 400 500
H 500 630
J 630 800
K 800 1000
L 1000 1250
Broadcom ARE6-xxx1-0xx00-DS102
4
ARE6-xxx1-0xx00 Data Sheet High-Power Infrared Emitting Diodes
Figure 2:  Spectral Power Distribution Figure 3:  Forward Current vs. Forward Voltage
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0
520 570 620 670 720 770 820 870 920 970 1,020
R
EL
AT
IV
E
IN
TE
N
SI
TY
WAVELENGTH - nm
945nm
855nm
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
0 1 2 3 4
FO